
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2022 - Jacksonville, FL 

Petites 

Jazz    Nalani Bamburg  Elite Dance 

    Caitlyn Hyink   St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Tap    Ariya Belle     Albright Dance Stars 

    Isabella Montesano  Heather Loveland Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Lucy Kate Ross   Elite Dance  

    Cecily Williams   Southern Strut Dance Center 

Juniors 

Jazz    Mackenzie Saxon  The Dance Company 

Tap    Dylan Cruce   The Dance Company 

    Angelina Hemelt  The Dance Company 

Contemporary   Chandler Butler  Southern Strut Dance Center 

    Lyla Harrington  The Dance Company 

Improvisation   Eastyn Hogan   The Dance Company 

    Lorelei O’Neal   Heather Loveland Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Lila Kersey   The Dance Company  

    Kendyl Spitz   The Legacy Dance Studio 

Hip Hop   Samantha Jefferson  Britney Boyd Dance Company 

    Avery Rebella   St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Seniors 

Jazz    London Killowitz  Center Stage Dance Academy 

    Virginia Lauve   Powell-Moise 

Tap    Lillian Kurczak   Off Broadway  

    Jillian Schmidt   Dansations Performing Arts Center 

Contemporary   Jake Karger   The Dance Company 

    Skylar Stone   The Legacy Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Karina Hemelt   The Dance Company 

    Korie Williams   Southern Strut Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Courtney Webb  Courtney Webb 

    Izzabella Wilson  Dynamics Dance, Inc. 

Hip Hop   Amanda Moran  St. Augustine Dance Academy  

    Vallye Elayne Williams  Off Broadway 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2022 
Jacksonville, FL 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ella DeTullio    Heather Loveland Dance Academy 

    Jasmine Maurer    St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Madelynn Vintimilla   St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Cecily Williams    Southern Strut Dance Center 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Alicia Castaneda    St. Augustine Dance Academy  

    Tatum Jefferson    Britney Boyd Dance Company 

    Kimber Register    Starke Dance Academy 

Improv Winner   Avery Brown    Elite Dance 

    Reagan Wright    Southern Strut Dance Center 

Free Solo Certificate  Kenzie Field    Starke Dance Academy   

    Lucy Kate Ross    Elite Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Ariya Belle    Albright Dance Stars 

 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kiley McNamee    St. Augustine Dance Academy 

    Avery Rebella    St. Augustine Dance Academy 

    Lydia Tsao    Britney Boyd Dance Company 

    Amelie Vighetti    The Dance Company 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Angelina Hemelt   The Dance Company  

    Sadie Probst    Sadie Probst 

Improv Winner   Lorelei O’Neal    Heather Loveland Dance Academy  

    Emma Ryan    The Dance Company 

Opening # Nationals  Eastyn Hogan    The Dance Company   

    Lila Kersey    The Dance Company 

Free Solo Certificate  Connor Hinds    The Dance Company 

    Delaney Strong    St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Chandler Butler    Southern Strut Dance Center 

    Mackenzie Saxon   The Dance Company 

Junior Apprentice  Samantha Jefferson   Britney Boyd Dance Company 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Harmony Kelley    St. Augustine Dance Academy  

    Taylor O’Steen    Be The Light Dance Company 

    Avery Tennyson    The Dance Company  

    Korie Williams    Southern Strut Dance Center 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Kendall Sledge    Britney Boyd Dance Company  

Improv Winner    Riley Cokeley    The Dance Company    

    Amanda Moran    St. Augustine Dance Academy 

Opening # Nationals  Reese Stonaker    The Dance Company 

    Izzabella Wilson    Dynamics Dance, Inc. 

Free Solo Certificate   Maddy Gallagher   The Dance Company 

    Jamiee Lin    Starke Dance Academy 

BDC Gift Certificate  London Killowitz   Center Stage Dance Academy   

Free PDC Scholarship    Virginia Lauve    Powell-Moise 

    Courtney Webb    Courtney Webb 

Senior Apprenticeship  Karina Hemelt    The Dance Company 

    Jake Karger    The Dance Company 

    Skylar Stone    The Legacy Dance Studio 

    Vallye Elayne Williams   Off Broadway 

     

     


